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JD X9 1000 (E93851)

Price: $779,490.00

2022, 4WD, 630HP, 1161 ENG/750 SEP HR, 28.5' AUG

CONTOURMASTER, AUTOTRAC READY, PRODRIVE

VF710/70R42 MI 70%, DUALS, VF750/65R26 MI 70%RR

POWERFOLD BIN, POWER FOLD AUG, GEN.4

DISPLAY

COMBINE ADVISOR, CAMERA READY, ACTIVE YIELD

CORN CONCAVE, GRAIN CONCAVE, BIN EXTENSION

PREM RESIDUE PKG, COMMAND TOUCH MULTISPD

FEEDE

PREMIUM LEATHER SEAT, HEADER HEIGHT

CONTROL

REEL FORE & AFT, REEL RESUME PACKAGE

HI-INTENSITY LIGHTS, EXT WEAR PKG, VARIABLE

SPEED

EXT WEAR GRAIN HANDLING, SELLING ASI

RECONDITION
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